From: Rabbi Pinny and Gitty - Kosher Holiday Resort <<u>email@koshermedia.com</u>> Sent: Sunday, August 23, 2020 9:01 AM Subject: [EXT] - Join Us Turnberry Miami, Rosh Hashana • Yom Kippur • Sukkos

External Email

View in browser

Rosh Hashana • Yom Kippur • Sukkos We are excited to announce that Kosher Holiday Resort will be hosting Rosh Hashana, Yom Kippur, and Sukkos at the prestigious JW Marriott Turnberry Miami. We are excited to announce that Kosher Holiday Resort will G-d willing be hosting Rosh Hashana, Yom Kippur, and Sukkos at the prestigious JW Marriott Turnberry Miami.

The luxurious resort and spa afford fascinating and spacious accommodations which will allow us the necessary measures to ensure everyone's safety and will allow you and your family to enjoy the most enjoyable holidays with meaningful prayers, delicious meals, and inspiring lectures at Florida's most beautiful resort.

Kosher cuisine will be freshly prepared by the finest gourmet chefs, daily lectures will be offered by renowned lecturers and various services will take place led by a chazzan for Chabad, Ashkenaz (Sukkos only), and Sefardic communities.

An outstanding youth program will also take place the entire time and the Tidal Cove Water Park is included in your stay. There are many more surprises in store.

Click below or email us to reserve KosherHolidayResort@gmail.com

Due to the current situation, space is definitely limited, so reserve immediately. Note: The hotel is taking all safety precautions during this COVID-19 pandemic.

Full guidelines and protocols will be posted shortly. We hope you and your family will choose to join us. Full and partial packages are available.

With fervent payers that this pandemic speedily end and that we are truly able to enjoy a most wonderful month of joyous festivals, together in good health and G-d willing

without any restrictions,

Best wishes,

Rabbi Pinny and Gitty Kosher Holiday Resort KosherHolidayResort.com

CONTACT 954.252.1770

Contact By Email

KosherMedia Tel: 212-564-4309 email@koshermedia.com

> You received this email because you are registered with KosherMedia <u>Unsubscribe here</u>